2007 MPR UNDERWRITERS AND CNA REVIEWERS CONTACT LIST

MPR UNDERWRITERS &

CNA REVIEWERS &

STATE ALTERNATE CONTACTS PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS ALTERNATE CONTACTS PHONE # EMAIL FAX NUMBER
AL - SO Judy Druckemiller 334-279-3454 judy.druckemiller@al.usda.gov Dennis Greene 334.279.3457 dennis.greene@al.usda.gov 334-279-3459
AK - SO Cindy Jackson 907.761.7723 cynthia.jackson@ak.usda.gov Tim Krug 907.761.7777 timothy .krug@ak.usda.gov 907.761.7794
AZ - SO Carol Torres 602.280.8768 carol.torres@az.usda.gov
AR - SO Cathy Jones 501-301-3255 cathy.jones@ar.usda.gov Mike Vanlandingham 870.741.3253 mike.vanlandingham@ar.usda.gov | 501-301-3292
AR - AO Jackie Davis 870-741-8600 x 5 jackie.davis@ar.usda.gov Larry Duncan 501.301.3265 larry.duncan@ar.usda.gov
CA - SO Bret Helgren 661.336.0857 bret.helgren@ca.usda.gov Judy Moran 530.792.5826 judith.moran@ca.usda.gov 530.792.5837
CA - SO Mirna Reyes-Bible 530.792.5819 mirna.reyesbible@ca.usda.gov Fred Smith 559.734.8732 fred.smith@ca.usda.gov
CO - SO Mary Summerfield 720-544-2923 mary.summerfield@co.usda.gov Josh Miller 720.544.2912 josh.miller@co.usda.gov 720-544-2926
CO-SO Jamie Spakow 720-544-2918 jamie.spakow@co.usda.gov
DE/MD - SO Debbie Eason 302.857.3615 debbie.eason@de.usda.gov Timothy Ritchie 302.857.3600 timothy.ritchie@de.usda.gov 302-697-4390
DE/MD - SO Pat Baker 302-697-4353 pat.baker@de.usda.gov Debbie Eason 302.857.3615 debbie.eason@de.usda.gov
FL - SO Tresca Clemmons 352.338.3464 tresca.clemmons@fl.usda.gov Bob MccCall 352.338.3421 bob.mccall@fl.usda.gov
FL - SO Elizabeth Whitaker 352.338.3465 elizabeth.whitaker@fl.usda.gov
GA -SO Michael "Wayne" Rogers 706-546-2164 wayne.rogers@ga.usda.gov David Johnson 706.546.2164 david.johnson@ga.usda.gov 706-546-2136
GA - SO Shirley Bailey 706-546-2164 shirley.bailey@ga.usda.gov
HI - SO Alvin Okamoto 808.933.8314 alvin.okamoto@hi.usda.gov Alvin Okamoto 808.933.8314 alvin.okamoto@hi.usda.gov 808-933-8327
HI - SO Gayle Kuheana 808.933.8300 gayle.kuheana@hi.usda.gov
ID - SO Roni Atkins (208) 378-5627 Roni.Atkins@id.usda.gov Kent Erickson 208.378.5619 Kent.Erickson@id.usda.gov 208-378-5643
ID - SO Joyce Weinzetl (208) 378-5628 Joyce Weinzetl@id.usda.gov Noel LaRoque 208.378.5619 Noel.LaRogue@id.usda.gov.
IL - SO Twyla Sellers 217.403.6225 twyla.sellers@il.usda.gov Darrell Bryan 217.403.6227 darrell.bryan@il.usda.gov 217.403.6231
IL - SO Barry Ramsey 217.403.6222 barry.ramsey@il.usda.gov Dana Daugherty 217.403.6223 dana.daugherty@il.usda.gov
IN - SO Carla Haskins 765.747.5531 carla.haskins@in.usda.gov Kevin Harriman 317.290.3100 kevin.harriman@in.usda.gov 317-290-3015
IN - SO Esther Smith 260.244.6266 esther.smith@in.usda.gov Larry Coon 812.346.3411 larry.coon@in.usda.gov
IA-SO & AO Julie Sleeper 515.284.4685 julie.sleeper@ia.usda.gov Lee Merrick 515.284.4489 lee.merrick@ia.usda.gov 515-284-6668
IA - SO Tony Putz 515.961.5365 tony.putz@ia.usda.gov
KS - SO Virginia Hammersmith 785.271.2721 virginia.hammersmith@ks.usda.gov |Philip Percich 785.271.2738 philip.percich@ks.usda.gov 785-271-2708
KS-SO John Parker 620.365.2901 john.parker@ks.usda.gov Norman Reed 785.271.2723 norman.reed @ks.usda.gov
KY - SO Paul Higgins 859.224.7325 paul.higgins@ky.usda.gov Mark Waters 859.224.7343 mark.waters @ky.usda.gov 859-224-7450
KY - SO Elizabeth Moore 859.224.7325 elizabeth.moore@ky.usda.gov Paul Higgins
LA - SO Yvonne Emerson 318.473.7962 yvonne.emerson@la.usda.gov James "Trey" Decker 318.473.7957 james.decker@la.usda.gov 318-473-7662
LA - SO Robert West 318.473.7962 robert.west@la.usda.gov
ME - SO Robert "Bob" Nadeau 207.990.9110 x114 robert.nadeau@me.usda.gov Darrin Dyer 207.9909121 darrin.dyer@me.usda.gov 207-990-9119
ME - AO Cathy Witham 207.990.3676 cathy.witham@me.usda.gov Scott Emery 207.990.9121 scott.emery@me.usda.gov
MA/CT/RI - SO |Paul Geoffroy 413.253.4315 paul.geoffroy@ma.usda.gov Rich LaVoie 508.295.5151 x 141 rich.lavoie@ma.usda.gov 413-253-4347
MA/CT/RI - SO |Don Colburn 413.253.4333 don.colburn@ma.usda.gov Steven Chrabascz 413.253.4334 steven.chrabascz@ma.usda.gov
MI - SO Julie Putnam 517.324.5194 julie.putnam@mi.usda.gov James Ryan 517.324.5195 james.ryan@mi.usda.gov 517.324.5225
Ml - SO Karrie Sayer 517.324.5193 karrie.sayer@mi.usda.gov
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MN - SO Deborah Stover 320.384.6697 deborah.stover@mn.usda.gov Steve Sorola 651.602.7829 stephen.sorola@mn.usda.gov 651-6027826
MN - SO Thomas Osborne 651.602.7804 thomas.osborne@mn.usda.gov Chris Penn 651.470.6422 chris.penn@mn.usda.gov
MS - SO LaCari Mosley 601.965.4325 lacari.mosley@ms.usda.gov Sam Watson 601.965.4322 samuel.watson@ms.usda.gov 601-965-4561
MS - SO Edgar Grayer 601.965.4325 edgar.grayer@ms.usda.gov Roger Gilbert 601.965.4322 roger.gilbert@ms.usda.gov
MO - SO Colleen James 573.876.9305 colleen.james@mo.usda.gov Tom Bell tom.bell@mo.usda.gov 573-876-0970
MO - AO Brenda Edgar 573.756.6488 brenda.edgar@mo.usda.gov
MT - SO Laura Horn 406.585.2559 laura.horn@mt.usda.gov Jim Raznoff 406.585.2553 jim.raznoff@mt.usda.gov 406-585-2565
MT - SO Deborah Chorlton 406.585.2551 deborah.chorlton@mt.usda.gov Al Lazarewicz 406.585.2556 al.lazarewicz@mt.usda.gov
NE - SO Linda J. Anders, MFHS 402.437.5734 linda.anders@ne. usda.gov Troy Pomajzl, State Arch.|402.437.5569 troy.pomajzi@ne. usda.gov 402-437-5408
NE - SO Terri Kostal 402.223.3125 terri.kostal@ne.usda.gov Marty Norton State Eng. [402.437.5560 marty.norton@ne. usda.gov
NV - SO Mona Sargent 775.887.1222 x 14 Mona.Sargent@nv.usda.gov Mona Sargent 775.887.1222 x 14 Mona.Sargent@nv.usda.gov 775-885-0738
NV - SO Angilla Denton 775.887.1222 x 25 Angilla.Denton@nv.usda.gov Angilla Denton 775.887.1222 x 25 Angilla.Denton@nv.usda.gov
NJ - SO Nancy Kears 856.787.7741 Nancy.Kears@nj.usda.gov WIN HENDERSON 856.787.7765 Winrow.Henderson@nj.usda.gov 856-787-7737
NJ - SO George R. Hyatt, Jr. 856.787.7731 George.Hyatt@nj.usda.gov RAMZI HIMAIA 856.787.7764 Ramzi.Himaia@nj.usda.gov
NM - SO Carmen Lopez 505.761.4941 x 4 carmen.lopez@nm.usda.gov John Thomas 505.865.4643 x 114 john.thomas@nm.usda.gov 505-761-4977
NM - AO Susan Ellzey 505.822.8775 x 12 susan.ellzey@nm.usda.gov
NM - AO Isabel Padilla isabel.padilla@nm.usda.gov
NY - SO Janet Daniels 631.727.5666 x 100 janet.daniels@ny.usda.gov Michael Bosak 315.477.6421 michael.bosak@ny.usda.gov 315-768-2739
NY - SO Melissa Friedberg 315.477.6453 melissa.friedberg@ny.usda.gov Alexander Dorman 315.477.6404 alexander.dorman@ny.usda.gov
NC - SO Beverly Casey 919.306.4132 beverly.casey@nc.usda.gov Terry Strole 919.306.4146 terry.strole@nc.usda.gov 919-873-2075
ND - AO Paulette Paulson 701.662.8634 x 4 Paulette.Paulson@ nd.usda.gov Rod Beck (SO) rod.beck@nd.usda.gov 701-530-2111
ND - AO Christy Wiltse 701.852.1754 x 4 christy.wiltse@nd.usda.gov Robin Shoberg 701.225.9168 x 4 robin.shoberg@nd.usda.gov
OH - SO Lou Vanagas 614.255.2416 lou.vanagas@oh.usda.gov Dave Fagen 614.255.2429 david.fagen@oh.usda.gov 614-255-2561
OH - SO Gerald Arnott 614.255.2401 gerald.arnott@oh.usda.gov Vera Howard 614.255.2417 vera.noward@oh.usda.gov
OK - SO Tim Henderson 405.742.1076 timothy.henderson@ok.usda.gov Tim Henderson 405.742.1076 timothy.henderson@ok.usda.gov 405-742-1084
OK - SO lvan Graves 405.742.1034 ivan.graves @ok.usda.gov lvan Graves 405.742.1034 ivan.graves @ok.usda.gov
OK - SO Laurie Ledford 405.742.1080 laurie.ledford @ok.usda.gov
OR - SO Sherryl Gleason 503.414.3352 sherryl.gleason@or.usda.gov Claudia Vail-Goss 503.414.3357 claudia.vail-goss@or.usda.gov 503-414-3383
OR - SO Diana Chappell 503.414.3351 diana.chappell@or.usda.gov
OR - SO Stan Rooney 503.414.3328 stan.rooney@or.usda.gov
PA - AO Dennis Berkey 717.436.9128 x 118 dennis.berkey@pa.usda.gov Ron Pankratz 717.237.2271 ronald.pankratz@pa.usda.gov
PA - SO Martha Hanson 717.237.2282 martha.hanson@pa.usda.gov 717.237.2198
PR - SO Lourdes Colon 787.766.5095 x 249 Icolon@rdmail.rural.usda.gov Jose Berrios 787.766.5095 x 243 jose.berrios@pr.usda.gov 787-281-4993
PR - SO Pedro Gomez 787.766.5095 pedro.gomez@pr.usda.gov Igmel Vega 787.892.1348 Igmel.Vega@pr.usda.gov
SC - SO Tim Chandler 803.765.5122 tim.chandler@sc.usda.gov Jerry Stroud 803.253.3720 Jerry.Stroud@sc.usda.gov 803-253-3180
SC - SO Larry Floyd 803.253.3432 Larry.Floyd@sc.usda.gov Joseph Lolli 803.765.5245 Joseph.Lolli@sc,usda.gov
SD - SO Pamela Reilly 605.352.1136 pam.reilly@sd.usda.gov Greg Johnson 605.352.1100 greg.johnson@sd.usda.gov 605-352-1154
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SD - SO Linda Weber 605.996.1564 linda.weber@sd.usda.gov Pamela Reilly 605-352-1136 pam.reilly@sd.usda.gov
TN - SO Kathy Connelly 615.783.1380 kathy.connelly@tn.usda.gov Brian Sutherland 615.783.1383 brian.sutherland@tn.usda.gov 615-783-1398
TN - SO Mildred Hall 615.783.1387 mildred.hall@tn.usda.gov Barry Burgess 615.783.1347 barry.burgess@tn.usda.gov
TX - SO Janey Darling 254.742.9770 janet.darling@tx.usda.gov Mari-Ned Johnson 254.742.9770 mari-ned.johnson@tx.usda.gov
TX - SO Gwen Mays 254.742.9770 gwen.mays@tx.usda.gov Alison Redding 254.742.9770 alison.redding@tx.usda.gov
UT - SO Shelly Prothero 801.524.4302 shelly.prothero@ut.usda.gov Rulon Twitchell 801-377-5580 X 33 rulon.twitchell@ut.usda.gov 801-524-4406
VT - SO Robert McDonald 802.828-6015 robert.mcdonald@vt.usda.gov Joseph Silveira (NH) 603.223.6051 joseph.silveira@nh.usda.gov 802-828-6090
VT - SO Robert McCarthy (NH) 603.223.6050 robert.mccarthy@nh.usda.gov Thomas Boudette (NH) |603.223.6057 thomas.boudette@nh.usda.gov
VA - SO CJ Michels 804.287.1596 ci.michels@va.usda.gov Brian Fletcher 804.287.1587 brian fletcher@va.usda.qov 804-287-1784
VA - SO Ora Rollins 804.287.1584 ora.rollins@va.usda.gov
WA - SO Susan McKitrick 360.704.7770 susan.mckitrick@wa.usda.gov Agnieszka Kisza 360.704.7735 agnieszka.kisza@wa.usda.gov 360-704-7742
WA - SO Robert Lund 360.704.7731 robert.lund@wa.usda.gov
WV - SO David Cain 304.284.4872 david.cain@wv.usda.gov Chris Missimer 304.284.4866 chris.missimer@wv.usda.gov
WV - SO Dianne Crysler 304.284.4867 dianne.crysler@wv.usda.gov
WI - SO Mike Daniels 715.345.7608 x 676 mike.daniels@wi.usda.gov Kathleen Zurawski 715.345.7608 x 175 kathleen.zurawski@wi.usda.gov 715-345-7669
WI - SO Debbie Biga 715.345.7608 x 157 debbie.biga@wi.usda.gov
WY - SO Rodney Hansen 307.233.6718 rod.hansen@wy.usda.gov Rodney Hansen 307.233.6718 rod.hansen@wy.usda.gov 307.233.6739
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